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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      8895  Katie Field                   10  Royall/Wonewoc                19:54.6  6:25 
      2    1 8974  Addison Evenstad              10  Westby                        21:23.4  6:54 
      3    2 8870  Leah Patterson                10  River Ridge                   21:28.7  6:55 
      4    3 8980  Natalie Miller                12  Westby                        21:47.4  7:01 
      5      8689  Mateya Kaduc                  12  Cashton                       21:53.8  7:03 
      6      8891  Ella Dahlen                    9  Royall/Wonewoc                21:57.1  7:04 
      7      8731  Olivia McCauley                9  Hillsboro                     22:00.1  7:05 
      8    4 8978  Odessa Huebner                 9  Westby                        22:13.1  7:10 
      9    5 8975  Hannah Hagen                   9  Westby                        22:34.2  7:16 
     10    6 8973  Elizabeth Curtis              11  Westby                        22:36.0  7:17 
     11    7 8979  Mckenna Jothen                10  Westby                        22:38.5  7:18 
     12    8 8951  Isabella Bunders              11  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:42.2  7:19 
     13    9 8819  Ingrid Carstens                9  North Crawford                22:49.2  7:21 
     14   10 8976  Molly Hamilton                10  Westby                        22:53.1  7:22 
     15   11 8768  Jadence Nagel                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:57.6  7:24 
     16   12 8756  Kendal Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:06.9  7:27 
     17   13 8771  Katie Randow                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:11.6  7:28 
     18   14 8757  Kolbie Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:16.0  7:30 
     19      8684  Adrianna Biever               12  Cashton                       24:00.3  7:44 
     20   15 8760  Breylyn Culver                11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:31.6  7:54 
     21   16 8824  Isabel Knutson                12  North Crawford                24:40.8  7:57 
     22   17 8962  Emma Udelhoven                11  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:44.9  7:58 
     23   18 8818  Agnes Carstens                12  North Crawford                24:52.7  8:01 
     24      8971  Alice Amundson                 9  Westby                        24:53.5  8:01 
     25   19 8953  Ellah Jones                   10  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:59.1  8:03 
     26   20 8954  Alayna Martin                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben               25:14.3  8:08 
     27      8694  Aubrey Peterson               12  Cashton                       25:48.4  8:19 
     28   21 8873  Kristina Sletten              10  River Ridge                   25:49.1  8:19 
     29      8714  Sadie Venner                  11  De Soto                       25:49.3  8:19 
     30   22 8957  Mallory McCullick             10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:06.5  8:25 
     31   23 8863  Yoselin Bautista              10  River Ridge                   26:39.5  8:35 
     32   24 8874  McKenzie Taylor               10  River Ridge                   26:55.0  8:40 
     33      8972  Grace Bailey                  12  Westby                        26:55.9  8:41 
     34      8690  Isabell Korn                  12  Cashton                       26:57.0  8:41 
     35      8711  Peyton Sprosty                 9  De Soto                       26:57.4  8:41 
     36      8977  Faith Hoff                    11  Westby                        27:14.4  8:47 
     37      8713  Elise Venner                  12  De Soto                       27:33.2  8:53 
     38   25 8960  Leah Peralta                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:37.5  8:54 
     39   26 8767  Aubrey Merry                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:39.2  8:55 
     40   27 8773  Hannah Thiel                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:41.9  8:55 
     41   28 8877  Chloe West                    10  River Ridge                   27:53.9  8:59 
     42      8809  Greenlee Heimer               11  New Lisbon                    28:05.3  9:03 
     43      8732  Brooke Rohn                   10  Hillsboro                     28:05.5  9:03 
     44   29 8869  Lydia Mason                   12  River Ridge                   28:27.1  9:10 
     45      8759  Ava Burbach                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:32.5  9:12 
     46      8733  Josie Wells                   12  Hillsboro                     29:31.1  9:31 
     47   30 8821  Treanna Fizer                 12  North Crawford                30:15.3  9:45 
     48      8914  Livian Starkey                12  Seneca                        30:33.8  9:51 
     49      8811  Sophia Wolf                   11  New Lisbon                    30:36.5  9:52 
     50      8765  Madison McKittrick            12  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:18.3 10:05 
     51   31 8828  Lena Schmidt                  10  North Crawford                31:34.2 10:10 
     52      8728  Raeleigh Anderson             11  Hillsboro                     33:00.7 10:38 
     53   32 8829  Ariel Staum                    9  North Crawford                34:48.3 11:13 
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       1.    19  Westby                                      (22:06.9  110:34.1 1:12.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Addison Evenstad          10 21:23.4
       2      3  Natalie Miller            12 21:47.4
       3      4  Odessa Huebner             9 22:13.1
       4      5  Hannah Hagen               9 22:34.2
       5      6  Elizabeth Curtis          11 22:36.0
       6   (  7) Mckenna Jothen            10 22:38.5
       7   ( 10) Molly Hamilton            10 22:53.1

       2.    65  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (23:24.8  117:03.7 1:34.0)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Jadence Nagel             12 22:57.6
       2     12  Kendal Andolsek           10 23:06.9
       3     13  Katie Randow              11 23:11.6
       4     14  Kolbie Andolsek           10 23:16.0
       5     15  Breylyn Culver            11 24:31.6
       6   ( 26) Aubrey Merry              10 27:39.2
       7   ( 27) Hannah Thiel              12 27:41.9

       3.    86  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (24:45.4  123:47.0 3:24.3)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Isabella Bunders          11 22:42.2
       2     17  Emma Udelhoven            11 24:44.9
       3     19  Ellah Jones               10 24:59.1
       4     20  Alayna Martin              9 25:14.3
       5     22  Mallory McCullick         10 26:06.5
       6   ( 25) Leah Peralta              11 27:37.5

       4.    98  River Ridge                                 (25:45.3  128:46.2 6:25.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Leah Patterson            10 21:28.7
       2     21  Kristina Sletten          10 25:49.1
       3     23  Yoselin Bautista          10 26:39.5
       4     24  McKenzie Taylor           10 26:55.0
       5     28  Chloe West                10 27:53.9
       6   ( 29) Lydia Mason               12 28:27.1

       5.   104  North Crawford                              (26:50.5  134:12.2 8:45.0)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Ingrid Carstens            9 22:49.2
       2     16  Isabel Knutson            12 24:40.8
       3     18  Agnes Carstens            12 24:52.7
       4     30  Treanna Fizer             12 30:15.3
       5     31  Lena Schmidt              10 31:34.2
       6   ( 32) Ariel Staum                9 34:48.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8928  Angela Diehl              8  Viroqua Middle School               10:58.9  6:28 
      2    2 8693  Zoe Mlsna                 7  Cashton                             11:48.3  6:57 
      3    3 8935  Ardyn Pierce              8  Viroqua Middle School               12:07.7  7:09 
      4    4 8865  Lindsay Burmeister        8  River Ridge                         12:08.9  7:09 
      5    5 8691  Isabel Miller             8  Cashton                             12:13.8  7:12 
      6      8741  Ashley Bloedow            6  Hillsboro Middle School             12:20.0  7:16 
      7    6 8958  Kendra Mitchell           8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:22.0  7:17 
      8    7 8956  Taylin Martin             7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:22.1  7:17 
      9    8 8688  June Jacobson             7  Cashton                             12:22.9  7:17 
     10    9 8692  Brinley Mlsna             8  Cashton                             12:25.8  7:19 
     11   10 8673  Leo Wallace               7  Brookwood                           12:27.5  7:20 
     12   11 8937  Hailey Thompson           6  Viroqua Middle School               12:27.7  7:20 
     13   12 8959  Aubrey Pellock            7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:27.8  7:20 
     14   13 8845  Wynn Hall                 6  Prairie du Chien                    12:28.1  7:21 
     15   14 8846  Elouise Igou              6  Prairie du Chien                    12:45.6  7:31 
     16   15 8851  Lily Mathies              7  Prairie du Chien                    12:55.6  7:37 
     17   16 8855  Briar Smith               7  Prairie du Chien                    12:56.6  7:37 
     18      8742  Ariana Gonzales           6  Hillsboro Middle School             13:00.7  7:40 
     19   17 8687  Makalya Herricks          7  Cashton                             13:00.9  7:40 
     20   18 8844  Kaci Gebhard              7  Prairie du Chien                    13:01.0  7:40 
     21   19 8695  Addie Schlesner           6  Cashton                             13:02.0  7:40 
     22   20 8843  Mia Campbell              7  Prairie du Chien                    13:15.6  7:48 
     23      8712  Isabelle Tauscher         8  De Soto                             13:15.8  7:49 
     24   21 8930  Aurelia DiPadova          7  Viroqua Middle School               13:16.2  7:49 
     25   22 8927  Lydia Ackman              7  Viroqua Middle School               13:16.6  7:49 
     26   23 8774  Aubrey White-Murphy       7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:28.4  7:56 
     27   24 8910  Millie Dahlberg           8  Seneca                              13:31.1  7:58 
     28   25 8933  Noa Mathes                7  Viroqua Middle School               13:34.0  7:59 
     29   26 8672  Yoselin Silva             8  Brookwood                           13:35.5  8:00 
     30   27 8955  Jenna Martin              6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     13:36.7  8:01 
     31   28 8868  Aleena Kirschbaum         8  River Ridge                         13:36.8  8:01 
     32   29 8932  Emma Kane                 8  Viroqua Middle School               13:39.7  8:03 
     33   30 8852  Alena Niemec              7  Prairie du Chien                    13:49.8  8:09 
     34   31 8822  Ava Hady                  8  North Crawford                      13:51.7  8:10 
     35   32 8823  Ariel Knoble              8  North Crawford                      13:52.4  8:10 
     36   33 8697  Bristol Snodgrass         6  Cashton                             13:53.4  8:11 
     37   34 8766  Lidy McNamer              6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:56.7  8:13 
     38      8841  Danielle Beers            6  Prairie du Chien                    14:09.8  8:20 
     39      8847  Ava Kapfhamer             7  Prairie du Chien                    14:09.8  8:20 
     40      8854  Lyla Redman               8  Prairie du Chien                    14:09.9  8:20 
     41   35 8864  Addison Brooks            8  River Ridge                         14:10.4  8:21 
     42      8929  Trista Diehl              6  Viroqua Middle School               14:18.0  8:25 
     43      8934  Eden Pfeiffer             8  Viroqua Middle School               14:19.4  8:26 
     44      8710  Maci Krause               9  De Soto                             14:20.1  8:26 
     45      8936  Hattie Theobold           6  Viroqua Middle School               14:26.1  8:30 
     46      8893  Leila Esher               6  Royall/Wonewoc                      14:35.3  8:35 
     47   36 8761  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer     7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   14:41.7  8:39 
     48      8746  Abbi Wright               7  Hillsboro Middle School             14:46.6  8:42 
     49   37 8671  Adeline Doll              7  Brookwood                           14:47.6  8:43 
     50   38 8772  Willa Schmidt             7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   14:55.6  8:47 
     51   39 8876  Taylor Toberman           7  River Ridge                         14:56.0  8:48 
     52   40 8961  Sophia Read               6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     15:02.6  8:51 
     53   41 8912  Karis Legge               6  Seneca                              15:16.8  9:00 
     54      8848  Ellie Kramer              7  Prairie du Chien                    15:16.9  9:00 
     55      8842  Bronwyn Campbell          6  Prairie du Chien                    15:18.3  9:01 
     56      8853  Brianna Perkins           7  Prairie du Chien                    15:19.6  9:01 
     57   42 8764  Kathrine Jaynes           6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:25.3  9:05 
     58      8696  Ruby Schmitz              8  Cashton                             15:44.7  9:16 
     59      8685  Allis Gronemus            6  Cashton                             15:45.7  9:17 
     60   43 8769  Ellowyn Pflederer         7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:47.5  9:18 
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61      8715  Simone Wagner             7  De Soto                             15:49.0  9:19 
     62      8686  Madi Gronemus             8  Cashton                             15:52.1  9:21 
     63   44 8820  Julia Carstens            6  North Crawford                      16:03.9  9:27 
     64      8850  Mya Mahr                  8  Prairie du Chien                    16:07.1  9:29 
     65      8849  Ariya Krogman             5  Prairie du Chien                    16:08.1  9:30 
     66      8744  Kate Petersen             6  Hillsboro Middle School             16:18.3  9:36 
     67   45 8758  Sage Bork                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   16:38.7  9:48 
     68   46 8862  Londyn Allen              6  River Ridge                         17:03.9 10:03 
     69   47 8861  Evelyn Adrian             6  River Ridge                         17:08.7 10:06 
     70   48 8909  Rose Caya                 6  Seneca                              17:26.5 10:16 
     71   49 8913  Taryn Lorenz              8  Seneca                              17:48.0 10:29 
     72   50 8911  Harper Joy                8  Seneca                              17:48.3 10:29 
     73      8938  Liv Witte                 6  Viroqua Middle School               17:57.8 10:34 
     74   51 8674  Emma Wiedmeyer            7  Brookwood                           18:00.5 10:36 
     75   52 8826  Claudia O'Brien           6  North Crawford                      18:28.6 10:53 
     76   53 8825  Sadie Lindsley            6  North Crawford                      18:32.8 10:55 
     77      8763  Lauren Jacks              7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   18:54.2 11:08 
     78   54 8675  Lily Wiedmeyer            6  Brookwood                           19:09.3 11:17 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    41  Cashton                                     (12:22.4  61:51.7 1:12.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Zoe Mlsna                  7 11:48.3
       2      5  Isabel Miller              8 12:13.8
       3      8  June Jacobson              7 12:22.9
       4      9  Brinley Mlsna              8 12:25.8
       5     17  Makalya Herricks           7 13:00.9
       6   ( 19) Addie Schlesner            6 13:02.0
       7   ( 33) Bristol Snodgrass          6 13:53.4

       2.    58  Viroqua Middle School                       (12:25.5  62:07.1 2:17.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Angela Diehl               8 10:58.9
       2      3  Ardyn Pierce               8 12:07.7
       3     11  Hailey Thompson            6 12:27.7
       4     21  Aurelia DiPadova           7 13:16.2
       5     22  Lydia Ackman               7 13:16.6
       6   ( 25) Noa Mathes                 7 13:34.0
       7   ( 29) Emma Kane                  8 13:39.7

       3.    76  Prairie du Chien                            (12:49.4  64:06.9 0:32.9)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Wynn Hall                  6 12:28.1
       2     14  Elouise Igou               6 12:45.6
       3     15  Lily Mathies               7 12:55.6
       4     16  Briar Smith                7 12:56.6
       5     18  Kaci Gebhard               7 13:01.0
       6   ( 20) Mia Campbell               7 13:15.6
       7   ( 30) Alena Niemec               7 13:49.8

       4.    92  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (13:10.3  65:51.2 2:40.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Kendra Mitchell            8 12:22.0
       2      7  Taylin Martin              7 12:22.1
       3     12  Aubrey Pellock             7 12:27.8
       4     27  Jenna Martin               6 13:36.7
       5     40  Sophia Read                6 15:02.6

       5.   152  River Ridge                                 (14:23.2  71:56.0 4:55.0)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Lindsay Burmeister         8 12:08.9
       2     28  Aleena Kirschbaum          8 13:36.8
       3     35  Addison Brooks             8 14:10.4
       4     39  Taylor Toberman            7 14:56.0
       5     46  Londyn Allen               6 17:03.9
       6   ( 47) Evelyn Adrian              6 17:08.7

       6.   173  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (14:29.6  72:27.7 1:56.9)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Aubrey White-Murphy        7 13:28.4
       2     34  Lidy McNamer               6 13:56.7
       3     36  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      7 14:41.7
       4     38  Willa Schmidt              7 14:55.6
       5     42  Kathrine Jaynes            6 15:25.3
       6   ( 43) Ellowyn Pflederer          7 15:47.5
       7   ( 45) Sage Bork                  8 16:38.7
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       7.   178  Brookwood                                   (15:36.1  78:00.4 6:41.8)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Leo Wallace                7 12:27.5
       2     26  Yoselin Silva              8 13:35.5
       3     37  Adeline Doll               7 14:47.6
       4     51  Emma Wiedmeyer             7 18:00.5
       5     54  Lily Wiedmeyer             6 19:09.3

       8.   212  North Crawford                              (16:09.9  80:49.4 4:41.1)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Ava Hady                   8 13:51.7
       2     32  Ariel Knoble               8 13:52.4
       3     44  Julia Carstens             6 16:03.9
       4     52  Claudia O'Brien            6 18:28.6
       5     53  Sadie Lindsley             6 18:32.8

       9.   212  Seneca                                      (16:22.2  81:50.7 4:17.2)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Millie Dahlberg            8 13:31.1
       2     41  Karis Legge                6 15:16.8
       3     48  Rose Caya                  6 17:26.5
       4     49  Taryn Lorenz               8 17:48.0
       5     50  Harper Joy                 8 17:48.3


